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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 2a Etapa
MIRIM Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
10 TREINO - MIRIM 14/03/2025 07:30 B .... B

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 7:30:03

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
17 1:03.558 +3.058 7:50:31.237 18 1:01.921 +0.483 7:55:47.97
(91) FELIPE SADDI 18 1:02.136 +1.636 7:51:33.373
1 1:20.402 +20.104 7:31:35.642 19 1:01.443 +0.943 7:52:34.816 (1) NOAH DIAMANTINO
2 1:16.071 +15.773 7:32:51.713 20 1:01.885 +1.385 7:53:36.701 1 1:09.540 +8.011 7:31:22.5:
3 1:17.845 +17.547 7:34:09.558 21 1:01.213 +0.713 7:54:37.914 2 1:06.548 +5.019 7:32:29.07
4 1:17.189 +16.891 7:35:26.747 22 7:55:38.414 3 1:05.884 +4.355 7:33:34.9¢
5 3:40.005 +2:39.707 7:39:06.752 4 1:06.112 +4.583 7:34:41.0€
6 1:04.766 +4.468 7:40:11.518 (16) JOAQUIM MEDEIROS 5 1:05.595 +4.066 7:35:46.6¢
7 1:03.675 +3.377 7:41:15.193 1 1:07.721 +7.146 7:31:59.013 6 1:05.705 +4.176 7:36:52.3€
8 1:03.908 +3.610 7:42:19.101 2 1:06.335 +5.760 7:33:05.348 7 1:05.063 +3.534 7:37:57 4
9 1:03.845 +3.547 7:43:22.946 3 1:06.293 +5.718 7:34:11.641 8 1:05.974 +4.445 7:39:03.4(
10 1:03.040 +2.742 7:44:25.986 4 1:04.879 +4.304 7:35:16.520 9 1:04.182 +2.653 7:40:07.5¢
11 1:02.296 +1.998 7:45:28.282 5 1:10.257 +9.682 7:36:26.777 10 1:04.138 +2.609 7:41:11.72
12 1:02.738 +2.440 7:46:31.020 6 1:05.517 +4.942 7:37:32.294 11 1:04.405 +2.876 7:42:16.1°
13 1:02.811 +2.513 7:47:33.831 7 1:04.651 +4.076 7:38:36.945 12 1:04.698 +3.169 7:43:20.8¢
14 1:02.196 +1.898 7:48:36.027 8 6:30.529 +5:29.954 7:45:07.474 13 1:04.817 +3.288 7:44:25 .64
15 1:01.491 +1.193 7:49:37.518 9 1:03.845 +3.270 7:46:11.319 14 1:03.313 +1.784 7:45:28.9F
16 1:01.454 +1.156 7:50:38.972 10 1:05.932 +5.357 7:47:17.251 15 1:05.145 +3.616 7:46:34.1(
17 1:02.795 +2.497 7:51:41.767 1 1:02.538 +1.963 7:48:19.789 16 1:03.321 +1.792 7:47:37.42
18 7:52:42.065 12 1:02.696 +2.121 7:49:22.485 17 1:02.775 +1.246 7:48:40.2(
19 1:02.011 +1.713 7:53:44.076 13 1:01.728 +1.163 7:50:24.213 18 1:55.010 +53.481 7:50:35.21
20 1:01.742 +1.444 7:54:45.818 14 1:02.013 +1.438 7:51:26.226 19 1:03.969 +2.440 7:51:39.17
21 1:01.874 +1.576 7:55:47.692 15 1:01.464 +0.889 7:52:27.690 20 7:52:40.7(
16 1:01.685 +1.110 7:53:29.375 21 1:01.941 +0.412 7:53:42.64
(51) LUIS PALMITESTA 17 1:01.798 +1.223 7:54:31.173 22 1:03.035 +1.506 7:54:45 6¢
1 1:17.047 +16.566 7:31:32.318 18 7:55:31.748 23 1:01.687 +0.158 7:55:47.31
2 1:06.677 +6.196 7:32:38.995
3 1:05.278 +4.797 7:33:44.273 (161) RICARDO FORTE (279) MIGUEL EMERICK
4 1:05.348 +4.867 7:34:49.621 1 1:10.356 +9.688 7:34:17.379 1 1:08.100 +5.992 7:33:25.1¢
5 1:04.599 +4.118 7:35:54.220 2 1:28.040 +27.372 7:35:45.419 2 1:06.393 +4.285 7:34:31.56
6 1:06.157 +5.676 7:37:00.377 3 1:05.081 +4.413 7:36:50.500 3 1:07.305 +5.197 7:35:38.8¢
7 1:50.094 +49.613 7:38:50.471 4 1:10.876 +10.208 7:38:01.376 4 1:19.361 +17.253 7:36:58.2°
8 1:04.167 +3.686 7:39:54.638 5 1:04.587 +3.919 7:39:05.963 5 1:05.530 +3.422 7:38:03.7¢
9 1:03.146 +2.665 7:40:57.784 6 1:17.489 +16.821 7:40:23.452 6 1:05.323 +3.215 7:39:09.1(
10 1:03.736 +3.255 7:42:01.520 7 1:50.315 +49.647 7:42:13.767 7 1:10.050 +7.942 7:40:19.15
1 1:02.679 +2.198 7:43:04.199 8 1:35.225 +34.557 7:43:48.992 8 1:04.473 +2.365 7:41:23.62
12 1:02.464 +1.983 7:44:06.663 9 1:05.068 +4.400 7:44:54.060 9 1:05.219 +3.111 7:42:28.84
13 1:05.029 +4.548 7:45:11.692 10 1:03.010 +2.342 7:45:57.070 10 1:14.932 +12.824 7:43:43.77
14 1:02.843 +2.362 7:46:14.535 11 1:05.092 +4.424 7:47:02.162 1 1:04.091 +1.983 7:44:47 8¢
15 1:03.350 +2.869 7:47:17.885 12 1:02.413 +1.745 7:48:04.575 12 1:06.080 +3.972 7:45:53.94
16 1:02.381 +1.900 7:48:20.266 13 1:01.624 +0.956 7:49:06.199 13 1:07.341 +5.233 7:47:01.2
17 1:03.257 +2.776 7:49:23.523 14 1:02.066 +1.398 7:50:08.265 14 1:04.195 +2.087 7:48:05.4¢
18 1:02.281 +1.800 7:50:25.804 15 1:11.786 +11.118 7:51:20.051 15 1:03.655 +1.547 7:49:09.12
19 1:01.277 +0.796 7:51:27.081 16 1:01.762 +1.094 7:52:21.813 16 1:10.073 +7.965 7:50:19.21
20 1:01.248 +0.767 7:52:28.329 17 1:02.622 +1.954 7:53:24.435 17 1:03.584 +1.476 7:51:22.7¢
21 7:53:28.810 18 7:54:25.103 18 1:02.304 +0.196 7:52:25.1(
22 1:01.816 +1.335 7:54:30.626 19 1:00.870 +0.202 7:55:25.973 19 1:11.443 +9.335 7:53:36.5¢
23 1:00.684 +0.203 7:55:31.310 20 1:02.455 +0.347 7:54:38.9¢
(31) CAUE TAVARES 21 7:55:41.1C
(33) ROMEO FERRANTE 1 6:29.486 +5:28.048 7:36:43.000
1 1:12.710 +12.210 7:32:16.528 2 1:11.107 +9.669 7:37:54.107 (9) JOSE ARTHUR
2 1:06.772 +6.272 7:33:23.300 3 1:04.690 +3.252 7:38:58.797 1 1:09.840 +7.334 7:31:23.6°
3 1:05.716 +5.216 7:34:29.016 4 1:07.349 +5.911 7:40:06.146 2 1:06.566 +4.060 7:32:30.2C
4 1:06.208 +5.708 7:35:35.224 5 1:04.714 +3.276 7:41:10.860 3 1:05.963 +3.457 7:33:36.1¢€
5 1:05.715 +5.215 7:36:40.939 6 2:03.178 +1:01.740 7:43:14.038 4 1:05.376 +2.870 7:34:41 .5
6 1:03.974 +3.474 7:37:44.913 7 1:03.304 +1.866 7:44:17.342 5 1:05.725 +3.219 7:35:47.2€
7 2:13.543 +1:13.043 7:39:58.456 8 1:03.052 +1.614 7:45:20.394 6 1:05.346 +2.840 7:36:52.61
8 1:04.697 +4.197 7:41:03.153 9 1:02.777 +1.339 7:46:23.171 7 1:06.089 +3.583 7:37:58.7(
9 1:03.723 +3.223 7:42:06.876 10 1:07.226 +5.788 7:47:30.397 8 1:04.239 +1.733 7:39:02.94
10 1:03.655 +3.155 7:43:10.531 11 1:03.489 +2.051 7:48:33.886 9 1:04.050 +1.544 7:40:06.9¢
1 1:03.207 +2.707 7:44:13.738 12 1:02.189 +0.751 7:49:36.075 10 1:04.531 +2.025 7:41:11 .52
12 1:02.792 +2.292 7:45:16.530 13 1:02.751 +1.313 7:50:38.826 " 1:04.337 +1.831 7:42:15.8¢
13 1:03.066 +2.566 7:46:19.596 14 1:02.277 +0.839 7:51:41.103 12 1:03.677 +1.171 7:43:19.57
14 1:02.941 +2.441 7:47:22.537 15 1:01.448 +0.010 7:52:42.551 13 1:07.378 +4.872 7:44:26.91
15 1:02.640 +2.140 7:48:25.177 16 7:53:43.989 14 1:03.413 +0.907 7:45:30.3:
16 1:02.502 +2.002 7:49:27 679 17 1:02.065 +0.627 7:54:46.054 15 1:03.960 +1.454 7:46:34 .2¢
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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 2a Etapa
MIRIM Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
1o TREINO - MIRIM 14/03/2025 07:30 .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 7:30:03

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
16 1:03.823 +1.317 7:47:38.110 17 1:06.302 7:53:55.353
17 1:02.642 +0.136 7:48:40.752 18 1:07.567 +1.265 7:55:02.920
18 1:04.487 +1.981 7:49:45.239 19 1:06.993 +0.691 7:56:09.913
El  1:02.506 | 7:50:47.745
20 1:06.803 +4.297 7:51:54.548 (34) AUGUSTO NOGUEIRA
21 1:31.525 +29.019 7:53:26.073 1 1:21.720 +13.791 7:31:36.530
22 1:02.721 +0.215 7:54:28.794 2 1:20.264 +12.335 7:32:56.794
23 1:04.014 +1.508 7:55:32.808 3 1:23.021 +15.092 7:34:19.815
4 1:14.089 +6.160 7:35:33.904
(99) ANTONIO SCHEFFER 5 1:14.157 +6.228 7:36:48.061
1 1:41.151 +37.669 7:38:25.662 6 1:21.546 +13.617 7:38:09.607
2 1:18.639 +15.157 7:39:44.301 7 1:17.304 +9.375 7:39:26.911
3 1:11.961 +8.479 7:40:56.262 8 1:09.963 +2.034 7:40:36.874
4 1:44.904 +41.422 7:42:41.166 9 2:16.443 +1:08.514 7:42:53.317
5 1:10.860 +7.378 7:43:52.026 10 1:11.309 +3.380 7:44:04.626
6 1:10.179 +6.697 7:45:02.205 11 1:15.410 +7.481 7:45:20.036
7 1:08.675 +5.193 7:46:10.880 12 1:15.317 +7.388 7:46:35.353
8 1:22.406 +18.924 7:47:33.286 13 1:11.154 +3.225 7:47:46.507
9 1:14.858 +11.376 7:48:48.144 14 7:48:54.436
10 1:07.449 +3.967 7:49:55.593 15 1:12.188 +4.259 7:50:06.624
11 1:07.160 +3.678 7:51:02.753 16 1:15.723 +7.794 7:51:22.347
12 1:06.226 +2.744 7:52:08.979 17 1:12.156 +4.227 7:52:34.503
13 1:04.875 +1.393 7:53:13.854 18 1:09.296 +1.367 7:53:43.799
14 1:05.919 +2.437 7:54:19.773 19 1:15.190 +7.261 7:54:58.989
15 1:03.482 7:55:23.255 20 1:12.638 +4.709 7:56:11.627
(157) ENRICO TOLEDO (416) ALEXANDRE GOMES
1 1:18.190 +12.829 7:31:32.330 1 1:25.640 +15.018 7:31:42.213
2 1:15.119 +9.758 7:32:47.449 2 1:20.498 +9.876 7:33:02.711
3 1:14.070 +8.709 7:34:01.519 3 1:19.966 +9.344 7:34:22.677
4 1:12.646 +7.285 7:35:14.165 4 1:17.780 +7.158 7:35:40.457
5 1:12.450 +7.089 7:36:26.615 5 1:30.219 +19.597 7:37:10.676
6 1:10.828 +5.467 7:37:37.443 6 3:13.770 +2:03.148 7:40:24.446
7 1:16.101 +10.740 7:38:53.544 7 1:12.512 +1.890 7:41:36.958
8 1:09.401 +4.040 7:40:02.945 8 1:12.956 +2.334 7:42:49.914
9 1:16.605 +11.244 7:41:19.550 9 1:10.979 +0.357 7:44:00.893
10 1:09.128 +3.767 7:42:28.678 10 7:45:11.515
1 1:08.748 +3.387 7:43:37.426 1 1:22.420 +11.798 7:46:33.935
12 1:07.998 +2.637 7:44:45.424 12 1:11.138 +0.516 7:47:45.073
13 1:07.916 +2.555 7:45:53.340 13 3:22.241 +2:11.619 7:51:07.314
14 1:09.008 +3.647 7:47:02.348 14 1:15.078 +4.456 7:52:22.392
15 2:28.742 +1:23.381 7:49:31.090 15 1:14.612 +3.990 7:53:37.004
16 1:07.489 +2.128 7:50:38.579 16 2:01.422 +50.800 7:55:38.426
17 1:06.010 +0.649 7:51:44.589
W 1:05.361 | 7:52:49.950 (145) CARLOS ALBERTO
19 1:06.266 +0.905 7:53:56.216 1 1:24.394 +13.069 7:32:13.292
20 1:07.077 +1.716 7:55:03.293 2 1:21.428 +10.103 7:33:34.720
21 1:06.891 +1.530 7:56:10.184 3 1:18.041 +6.716 7:34:52.761
4 1:17.777 +6.452 7:36:10.538
(32) RAFAEL SILVA 5 1:15.582 +4.257 7:37:26.120
1 1:27.418 +21.116 7:34:26.685 6 1:15.999 +4.674 7:38:42.119
2 1:19.909 +13.607 7:35:46.594 7 1:15.144 +3.819 7:39:57.263
3 1:20.567 +14.265 7:37:07.161 8 1:15.357 +4.032 7:41:12.620
4 1:13.592 +7.290 7:38:20.753 9 1:15.455 +4.130 7:42:28.075
5 1:15.190 +8.888 7:39:35.943 10 1:17.899 +6.574 7:43:45.974
6 1:12.103 +5.801 7:40:48.046 1" 1:54.924 +43.599 7:45:40.898
7 1:24.426 +18.124 7:42:12.472 12 1:45.489 +34.164 7:47:26.387
8 1:10.373 +4.071 7:43:22.845 13 1:12.731 +1.406 7:48:39.118
9 1:16.956 +10.654 7:44:39.801 14 1:11.830 +0.505 7:49:50.948
10 1:10.570 +4.268 7:45:50.371 15 1:11.708 +0.383 7:51:02.656
1 1:10.585 +4.283 7:47:00.956 16 1:12.655 +1.330 7:52:15.311
12 1:11.568 +5.266 7:48:12.524 17 7:53:26.636
13 1:10.794 +4.492 7:49:23.318 18 1:11.376 +0.051 7:54:38.012
14 1:09.402 +3.100 7:50:32.720 19 1:11.715 +0.390 7:565:49.727
15 1:08.915 +2.613 7:51:41.635
16 1:07.416 +1.114 7:52:49.051
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